
8.—7.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XII.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.
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DISTRICT, MAGISTRATES', A.ND WARDENS'

COURTS—continued.
19 18-9.

VOTE No. 35—continued.
Salaries—con tinned.

Tauranga, Maketu, Te Puke, Opotiki, and Whakatane—
Magistrate and Commissioner, Native Land Court
Clerk and Interpreter, and Registrar of Births, <fec, and

Registrar of Electors

£

575

£

240

Qisborne, Wairoa, Tolaga Bay, Waipiro Bay, and Port
Awanui-—

Magistrate, also Registrar Supreme Court, and Sheriff'
Clerk, also Registrar of Electors
Clerk
Bailiff
Clerk, Interpreter, and Bailiff at Wairoa ...

575
295
130
160
190

New Plymouth, Opunake, and Waitara—
Magistrate (also District Land Registrar, Registrar of

Deeds, Registrar Supreme Court, and Deputy Com-
missioner of Stamps)

Clerk, Sheriff, Deputy Registrar, Supreme Court, and
Registrar of Electors

Clerk
Cadet
Bailiff and Office-cleaner, and Crier of Supreme Court

550

300
120
85

180
10 Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Patea, Manaia, and Eltham—

Magistrate
Clerk at Hawera, also Registrar of Electors, &c.
Cadet
Bailiff
Clerk, Stratford
Cadet
Clerk, Eltham

575
250

85
160
220

65
195

11 Wanganui, Waverley, Marton, Bull's, and Raetihi—
Magistrate, also Registrar Supreme Court...
Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy Registrar Supreme Court ...
2 Clerks: 1 at £150, 1 at £140
Bailiff and Crier, Supreme Court
Clerk at Marton and Bull's

575
300
290
170
150

12 Palmerston North, Feilding, Kimbolton., Foxton, Otaki,
Levin, Hunterville, Taihape, and Mangaweka—

Magistrate, also Registrar Supreme Court
Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy Registrar, Supreme Court...
Clerk
Cadet
Bailiff
Clerk at Feilding
Clerk and Bailiff at Otaki
Clerk and Bailiff at Taihape

575
275
120
85

170
200
190
160

13 Wellington, Petone, Lower Hutt, and Upper Hutt—
2 Magistrates : 1 at £700, 1 at £600
4 Clerks: 1 at £370, 1 at £230, 1 at £155, 1 at £130...
3 Cadets: 1 at £85, 1 at £75, 1 at £65 ...
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
Messenger, &c.

1,300
885
225
200
170
180

14 Masterton, Carterton, Greytown, Featherston, Whareama,
Eketahuna, Pahiatua, Woodville, Pongaroa, and
Martin borough—

Magistrate
Clerk and Sheriff, also Registrar of Electors
Cadet
Bailiff
Clerk and Bailiff at Pahiatua, and Registrar of Births, Ac.
Clerk and Bailiff, Carterton

575
260

65
170
200
75
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